Date
5.3.25
5.10.25
5.10.25
5.11.25
5.17.25
5.17.25
5.23.25

5.24.25

5.24.25

5.24.25
5.24.25
5.25.25
5.25.25
5.31.25
5.31.25

6.7.25

6.7.25

6.9.25 -
6.13.25

6.12.25
6.14.25

6.14.25

6.14.25
6.15.25

6.21.25

6.21.25

6.21.25

6.23.25 -
6.27.25

6.27.25
6.28.25

2025 Pete's Retreat Activity Schedule

Activity
Opening Weekend!!!
Mother's Day Craft
Seasonal Camper Potluck
Free Ice Cream Cones For Mommy's
Water Gel Craft
Giant Yard Pong
POOLS OPEN!!!

Garage Sale Day

Bean Bag Tournament

Hayride
Outdoor Movie Night
Adult Bingo
Karaoke
Puffy Slime Making
Hayride

Hot Dish Cookoff
Hayride
Swimming Lessons

Free Smores
Father's Day Craft

Live old country music by
Ron E Cash

Hayride

Free Ice Cream Cones for Daddy's
Pete's Retreat Poker Run
Hayride
Adults After Hours Pool Party
Swimming Lessons

Hayride
Pete's Retreat PROM!

Start Time

2:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

8: 00 AM -
11:00 AM

7:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

8: 00 AM -
11:00 AM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM

Location

Pavilion
Pavilion
Lodge
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pool

Campground

Pavilion

Lodge
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion

Lodge
Pavilion

Lodge

Pool
Near Pond
Pavilion
Pavilion
Lodge
Lodge

Campground
Lodge
Pool
Pool

Lodge

Pavilion

Activity Notes
Welcome Back Campers! We are looking forward to another WONDERFUL camping season!
We provide all the supplies! Bring anyone but your Mom to help you!
Bring a dish to share!
HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY!
Come make water gel creatures with us! We proide all the supplies!
Come play GIANT yard pong with us!
YAY! Have SO MUCH FUN!!!

Bring up your garage sale items and put them for sale at your site!!! You must take items back
home with you that do not sell. Please, no dumping in our dumpsters.

$5 per person to play. Draw for your teammate. Winning team splits the pot. Bring your bean
bags/boards in you have a set! We will have a kids tournament and an adults tournament!

Meet on the west side of the lodge
Come join us for an outdoor movie night! Popcorn provided :)
$20 for 10 games. 1 card per person, per $20. Each prize is at least a $30 prize.
Bring your singing voices! All ages are welcome!
We provide the supplies! Bring a parent to help you!
Meet on the west side of the lodge

Who makes the best hotdish? Come join us for a hotdish cookoff! $5 to eat! Money will be split
between all cooks. Judges needed and will eat free!

Meet on the west side of the lodge

Sign kids up on our website at www.petesretreat.com. Classes are held in the big pool. The big
pool will be closed to all other swimmers until 11am each day

Come join us at the firepit near the pond!
We provide all the supplies! Bring anyone but your Dad to help you!

Come join us in the pavilion for live, old country music! We hope you enjoy this as much as we
will!

Meet on the west side of the lodge
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY!

This is going to be SO much fun! Meet us at the pavilion at 2:00PM to review the rules and
details, as well as the starting point. We are in need of 7 "host sites". Talk to Alissa and Torrey
about this ahead of time if you are interested in hosting.

Meet on the west side of the lodge
BYOB - No Glass!

Sign kids up on our website at www.petesretreat.com. Classes are held in the big pool. The big
pool will be closed to all other swimmers until 11am each day

Meet on the west side of the lodge. FRIDAY INSTEAD OF SATURDAY DUE TO PROM!

Circus/Carnival Theme! Quiet time moved to approximately 2am!



7.4.25
7.4.25

7.5.25
7.5.25
7.5-25
7-5-25

7.7-25 -
7.11.25

7.12.25
7.12.25

7.12.25
7.19.25
7.19.25
7.19.25
7.19.25
7.24.25
7.26.25

7.26.25

7.26.25
7.26.25

7.26.25
7.26.25
8.2.25
8.2.25

8.9.25

8.9.25

8.9.25
8.14.25

8.16.25

8.16.25

Parade in Glen

Thielen's Meat Raffle

Decorate Your Bikes and Golf Carts

Kids 4th of July Bike Parade

Adults 4th of July Golf Cart Parade

Hayride
Swimming Lessons

Annual 5K Walk/Run for CMT
5K Free Will Meal/Auction/Raffle

Hayride
Minnow Races
Kids Fishing Contest
Campground Wiffleball Game
Hayride
Free Smores

Paint a Pillowcase

Halloween Site Decorating Contest

Halloween Costume Contest

Costume Hayride
Trick or Treating
Halloween Haunted House
Derby Day
Hayride
Bean Bag Tournament

Cribbage Tournament and Old
Country Music

Hayride

Free Smores
Show your camper day

Pool Volleyball

10:30 AM
6:00 PM

2:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8: 00 AM -

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
At Dark!
2:30 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Glen, MN
Pavilion

Lodge
Lodge
Lodge
Lodge

Pool

Lodge
Pavilion

Lodge
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion

Lodge

Near Pond

Pavilion
Lodge

Lodge
Lodge

Lodge
Pavilion
Near Lodge
Lodge

Pavilion

Pavilion

Lodge
Near Pond

Seasonal kids - If you would like to ride the float with us, you must find us in line in Glen!

Meet us at the pavilion for our 1st ever meat raffle!!! If you've never had Thielen's Meat before,
you WON'T want to miss this! $1 per ticket per round. 30 tickets sold each round. $20 meat
packages each round. 20 Rounds. $100 package on the last round.

We provide some decorations. Feel free to bring your own to decorate as well!
No candy thrown at this one
Bring candy to throw to the kids at their campsites!
Meet on the west side of the lodge

Sign kids up on our website at www.petesretreat.com. Classes are held in the big pool. The big
pool will be closed to all other swimmers until 11am each day

Shirts $20 each. Shirt sales start at 10AM. 5K starts at 11AM SHARP!

Free will meal immidiately following the 5K. Our goal is to beat last years total raised
($3584.00)! Help us reach our goal! We also have a bunch of Auction/Raffle items that we will be
auctioning off/awarding the raffle winners!

Meet on the west side of the lodge
We provide the minnows!
There are some big fish in the pond! Who will win this year?!?
Come join us! Don't be shy! It is funny to watch the adults!
Meet on the west side of the lodge
Come join us at the firepit near the pond!
Paint a pillowcase for your halloween candy!!! We provide all the supplies!

Throughout the day, decorate your site for Halloween! We will announce the winner of the
Halloween Site decorating contest on the west side of the lodge! Prize for best decorated site!

Meet on the west side of the lodge for Costume Contest! Prize for best costume!
Meet on the west side of the lodge. Wear your costumes!

Hang out with us at the lodge until all hayrides are completed (due to safety reasons with the
tractor and kids running around). We will trick or treat immidiately after the hayrides!

Scary house opens at DARK! Don't be a CHICKEN!

9:00 AM - Get your derby kit at the lodge; 2:30 PM - Weigh In Starts; 4:00 PM Race Starts. We
will be having both a kids division and an adults division!

Meet on the west side of the lodge
$5 per person to play. Draw for your teammate. Winning team splits the pot. Bring your bean
bags/boards in you have a set! We will have a kids tournament and an adults tournament!

$5 per person to play. Draw for your teammate. Winning team splits the pot.

Meet on the west side of the lodge
Come join us at the firepit near the pond!
Open up your camper to anyone that might want to come in and take a peak at your layout or

Campground cool decorations! If you would like to participate, come get an "I'm Participating" yardstick from

Pool

the lodge!
Meet us in the big pool for POOL VOLLEYBALL!



8.16.25
8.16.25
8.23.25
8.23.25
8.23.25
8.23.25

8.30.25

8.30.25
8.30.25
8.31.25

8.31.25

9.6.25
9.6.25

9.13.25

9.13.25

9.13.25
9.20.25
9.20.25
9.27.25
9.30.25

10.1.25

Hayride 7:00 PM
Outdoor Movie Night 8:00 PM
Back to School Bingo 2:00 PM
Volleyball Tournament 4:00 PM
Hayride 7:00 PM
After Hours Kids Pool Party 9:00 PM
Ty Pretty Little Signs .
Sign Making Class 10:00 AM
Kickball Tournament 4:00 PM
Hayride 7:00 PM
Adult Bingo 2:00 PM
Adult Shenanigans 5:00 PM
Diamond Painting 10:00 AM
Open pool table in the lodge 12:00 PM
Seasonal Camper Appreciation 1:00 PM
Adults Only Hayride 5:00 PM
PC Party 7:30 PM
Candy Bingo 2:00 PM
Soup Potluck 5:00 PM
Closing Weekend -
Last Night To Spend In The )
Campground
Campground Closed 11:00 AM

Lodge
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion

Lodge

Pool

Pavilion

Pavilion
Lodge

Pavilion
Pavilion

Pavilion
Lodge

Pavilion

Lodge
PC
Pavilion
Pavilion

Meet on the west side of the lodge
Come join us for an outdoor movie night! Popcorn provided :)
Free Bingo! Win back to school supplies!
Come join us! The more the merrier!
Meet on the west side of the lodge
Starts at gpm. Ends at 11pm. Adults must accompany children 14 years of age or younger.

Come join us for our sign making class! Christi on site 11 is our instructor! She provides several
different projects to choose from. Check them out and sign up by 8.25.25: www.prettylittlesigns.
com

Come join us! The more the merrier!
Meet on the west side of the lodge
$20 for 10 games. 1 card per person, per $20. Each prize is at least a $30 prize.

Bring a snack/drink to share. Meet us at the pavilion for adult shananigan games (Tippy Cup,
Giant Yard Pong, Regular Beer Pong, Drunk Uno, and much more)!

Come join us! Bring a parent to help you make your diamond painting creation!
Come to the lodge to play open pool!

We supply all the food! Burgers, potatoes, cold salad, and all the fixings! A small "thank you" for
supporting our wonderful, family owned, campground!

Meet at the lodge. We will go to Castaways! If the hayride gets too full, please follow us in your
golf cart!

We will supply all of the firewood!
Leftover candy from the lodge!

Bring your favorite soup to share! Come mingle and enjoy some delicious soups!

Thank you all for continuing to love and support our campground. Afterall, YOU are what makes
this campground feel like one big happy family!

*Please note that activities are subject to change at any time. Lodge staff will be aware of any last minute changes*



