2025	Pete's	Retreat	Activity	Schedule
		recti cat		Schledale

Date	Activity	Start Time	Location	Activity Notes
5.3.25	Opening Weekend!!!	-	-	Welcome Back Campers! We are looking forward to another WONDERFUL camping season!
5.10.25	Mother's Day Craft	2:00 PM	Pavilion	We provide all the supplies! Bring anyone but your Mom to help you!
5.10.25	Seasonal Camper Potluck	4:30 PM	Pavilion	Bring a dish to share!
5.11.25	Free Ice Cream Cones For Mommy's	10:00 AM	Lodge	HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY!
5.17.25	Water Gel Craft	2:00 PM	Pavilion	Come make water gel creatures with us! We proide all the supplies!
5.17.25	Giant Yard Pong	5:00 PM	Pavilion	Come play GIANT yard pong with us!
5.23.25	POOLS OPEN!!!	9:00 AM	Pool	YAY! Have SO MUCH FUN!!!
5.24.25	Garage Sale Day	9:00 AM	Campground	Bring up your garage sale items and put them for sale at your site!!! You must take items back home with you that do not sell. Please, no dumping in our dumpsters.
5.24.25	Bean Bag Tournament	2:00 PM	Pavilion	\$5 per person to play. Draw for your teammate. Winning team splits the pot. Bring your bean bags/boards in you have a set! We will have a kids tournament and an adults tournament!
5.24.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
5.24.25	Outdoor Movie Night	8:00 PM	Pavilion	Come join us for an outdoor movie night! Popcorn provided:)
5.25.25	Adult Bingo	2:00 PM	Pavilion	\$20 for 10 games. 1 card per person, per \$20. Each prize is at least a \$30 prize.
5.25.25	Karaoke	7:30 PM	Pavilion	Bring your singing voices! All ages are welcome!
5.31.25	Puffy Slime Making	2:00 PM	Pavilion	We provide the supplies! Bring a parent to help you!
5.31.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
6.7.25	Hot Dish Cookoff	2:00 PM	Pavilion	Who makes the best hotdish? Come join us for a hotdish cookoff! \$5 to eat! Money will be split between all cooks. Judges needed and will eat free!
6.7.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
6.9.25 - 6.13.25	Swimming Lessons	8: 00 AM - 11:00 AM	Pool	Sign kids up on our website at www.petesretreat.com. Classes are held in the big pool. The big pool will be closed to all other swimmers until 11am each day
6.12.25	Free Smores	7:00 PM	Near Pond	Come join us at the firepit near the pond!
6.14.25	Father's Day Craft	2:00 PM	Pavilion	We provide all the supplies! Bring anyone but your Dad to help you!
6.14.25	Live old country music by Ron E Cash	4:00 PM	Pavilion	Come join us in the pavilion for live, old country music! We hope you enjoy this as much as we will!
6.14.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
6.15.25	Free Ice Cream Cones for Daddy's	10:00 AM	Lodge	HAPPY FATHER'S DAY!
6.21.25	Pete's Retreat Poker Run	2:00 PM	Campground	This is going to be SO much fun! Meet us at the pavilion at 2:00PM to review the rules and details, as well as the starting point. We are in need of 7 "host sites". Talk to Alissa and Torrey about this ahead of time if you are interested in hosting.
6.21.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
6.21.25	Adults After Hours Pool Party	9:00 PM	Pool	BYOB - No Glass!
6.23.25 - 6.27.25	Swimming Lessons	8: 00 AM - 11:00 AM	Pool	Sign kids up on our website at www.petesretreat.com. Classes are held in the big pool. The big pool will be closed to all other swimmers until 11am each day
6.27.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge. FRIDAY INSTEAD OF SATURDAY DUE TO PROM!
6.28.25	Pete's Retreat PROM!	6:00 PM	Pavilion	Circus/Carnival Theme! Quiet time moved to approximately 2am!

8.16.25	Pool Volleyball	2:00 PM	Pool	Meet us in the big pool for POOL VOLLEYBALL!
8.16.25	Show your camper day	12:00 PM	Campground	Open up your camper to anyone that might want to come in and take a peak at your layout or cool decorations! If you would like to participate, come get an "I'm Participating" yardstick from the lodge!
8.14.25	Free Smores	7:00 PM	Near Pond	Come join us at the firepit near the pond!
8.9.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
8.9.25	Cribbage Tournament and Old Country Music	4:00 PM	Pavilion	\$5 per person to play. Draw for your teammate. Winning team splits the pot.
8.9.25	Bean Bag Tournament	2:00 PM	Pavilion	\$5 per person to play. Draw for your teammate. Winning team splits the pot. Bring your bean bags/boards in you have a set! We will have a kids tournament and an adults tournament!
8.2.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
8.2.25	Derby Day	2:30 PM	Near Lodge	9:00 AM - Get your derby kit at the lodge; 2:30 PM - Weigh In Starts; 4:00 PM Race Starts. We will be having both a kids division and an adults division!
7.26.25	Halloween Haunted House	At Dark!	Pavilion	Scary house opens at DARK! Don't be a CHICKEN!
7.26.25	Trick or Treating	7:30 PM	Lodge	Hang out with us at the lodge until all hayrides are completed (due to safety reasons with the tractor and kids running around). We will trick or treat immidiately after the hayrides!
7.26.25	Costume Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge. Wear your costumes!
7.26.25	Halloween Costume Contest	6:30 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge for Costume Contest! Prize for best costume!
7.26.25	Halloween Site Decorating Contest	6:15 PM	Lodge	Throughout the day, decorate your site for Halloween! We will announce the winner of the Halloween Site decorating contest on the west side of the lodge! Prize for best decorated site!
7.26.25	Paint a Pillowcase	12:00 PM	Pavilion	Paint a pillowcase for your halloween candy!!! We provide all the supplies!
7.24.25	Free Smores	7:00 PM	Near Pond	Come join us at the firepit near the pond!
7.19.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
7.19.25	Campground Wiffleball Game	4:00 PM	Pavilion	Come join us! Don't be shy! It is funny to watch the adults!
7.19.25	Kids Fishing Contest	2:00 PM	Pavilion	There are some big fish in the pond! Who will win this year?!?
7.19.25	Minnow Races	12:00 PM	Pavilion	We provide the minnows!
7.12.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
7.12.25	5K Free Will Meal/Auction/Raffle	12:30 PM	Pavilion	Free will meal immidiately following the 5K. Our goal is to beat last years total raised (\$3584.00)! Help us reach our goal! We also have a bunch of Auction/Raffle items that we will be auctioning off/awarding the raffle winners!
7.12.25	Annual 5K Walk/Run for CMT	11:00 AM	Lodge	Shirts \$20 each. Shirt sales start at 10AM. 5K starts at 11AM SHARP!
7.7.25 - 7.11.25	Swimming Lessons	8: 00 AM - 11:00 AM	Pool	Sign kids up on our website at www.petesretreat.com. Classes are held in the big pool. The big pool will be closed to all other swimmers until 11am each day
7.5.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge
7.5.25	Adults 4th of July Golf Cart Parade	6:30 PM	Lodge	Bring candy to throw to the kids at their campsites!
7.5.25	Kids 4th of July Bike Parade	6:00 PM	Lodge	No candy thrown at this one
7.5.25	Decorate Your Bikes and Golf Carts	2:00 PM	Lodge	We provide some decorations. Feel free to bring your own to decorate as well!
7.4.25	Thielen's Meat Raffle	6:00 PM	Pavilion	Meet us at the pavilion for our 1st ever meat raffle!!! If you've never had Thielen's Meat before, you WON'T want to miss this! \$1 per ticket per round. 30 tickets sold each round. \$20 meat packages each round. 20 Rounds. \$100 package on the last round.
7.4.25	Parade in Glen	10:30 AM	Glen, MN	Seasonal kids - If you would like to ride the float with us, you must find us in line in Glen!

8.16.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge	
8.16.25	Outdoor Movie Night	8:00 PM	Pavilion	Come join us for an outdoor movie night! Popcorn provided:)	
8.23.25	Back to School Bingo	2:00 PM	Pavilion	Free Bingo! Win back to school supplies!	
8.23.25	Volleyball Tournament	4:00 PM	Pavilion	Come join us! The more the merrier!	
8.23.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge	
8.23.25	After Hours Kids Pool Party	9:00 PM	Pool	Starts at 9pm. Ends at 11pm. Adults must accompany children 14 years of age or younger.	
8.30.25	Iy Pretty Little Signs Sign Making Class	10:00 AM	Pavilion	Come join us for our sign making class! Christi on site 11 is our instructor! She provides several different projects to choose from. Check them out and sign up by 8.25.25: www.prettylittlesigns.	
8.30.25	Kickball Tournament	4:00 PM	Pavilion	Come join us! The more the merrier!	
8.30.25	Hayride	7:00 PM	Lodge	Meet on the west side of the lodge	
8.31.25	Adult Bingo	2:00 PM	Pavilion	\$20 for 10 games. 1 card per person, per \$20. Each prize is at least a \$30 prize.	
8.31.25	Adult Shenanigans	5:00 PM	Pavilion	Bring a snack/drink to share. Meet us at the pavilion for adult shananigan games (Tippy Cup, Giant Yard Pong, Regular Beer Pong, Drunk Uno, and much more)!	
9.6.25	Diamond Painting	10:00 AM	Pavilion	Come join us! Bring a parent to help you make your diamond painting creation!	
9.6.25	Open pool table in the lodge	12:00 PM	Lodge	Come to the lodge to play open pool!	
9.13.25	Seasonal Camper Appreciation	1:00 PM	Pavilion	We supply all the food! Burgers, potatoes, cold salad, and all the fixings! A small "thank you" for supporting our wonderful, family owned, campground!	
9.13.25	Adults Only Hayride	5:00 PM	Lodge	Meet at the lodge. We will go to Castaways! If the hayride gets too full, please follow us in your golf cart!	
9.13.25	PC Party	7:30 PM	PC	We will supply all of the firewood!	
9.20.25	Candy Bingo	2:00 PM	Pavilion	Leftover candy from the lodge!	
9.20.25	Soup Potluck	5:00 PM	Pavilion	Bring your favorite soup to share! Come mingle and enjoy some delicious soups!	
9.27.25	Closing Weekend	-	-		
9.30.25	Last Night To Spend In The Campground	-	-	Thank you all for continuing to love and support our campground. Afterall, YOU are what makes this campground feel like one big happy family!	
10.1.25	Campground Closed	11:00 AM	-		
	Please note that activities are subject to change at any time. Lodge staff will be aware of any last minute changes				